
Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
22 

127 
24 

82 
5 

96 
132 

Name 
Jaxon Porter 
Alex (AC) Chartier 
Nixx Eggleston 

Henry Rogalski 
Mason Duchesne 
Ethan Steele 
Killian Harris 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 

15 

Diff 

0.051 
2.751 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 
1 2 :4 2 .4 3 0  
1 2 :4 2 .4 8 1  
1 2 :4 5 .1 8 1  

1 2 :0 6 .7 5 1  
40.260 
40.469 
40.370 

Best Tm  
44.500 
44.735 
44.857 

45.210 

In Lap 
6 
4 
5 

11 
0 
0 
0 

Comment 

charged with avoidable contact in turn 1, lap1 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Lap 1, Turn1: Kart #132 had avoidable contact, taking out karts #5 and #96 

Margin of Victory 

0.051 

Avg. Speed 

49.106 

Best Lap Tm 

44.500 

Best Speed 

52.584 

Best Lap by 

22 - Jaxon Porter 

 

Printed: 3/21/2021 3:40:05 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl Ekstrom 

Race Director: Cindy Lacotta 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Winter Race #09 
02 TAG Cadet 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:17:37 

CW Short Track 0.650 miles 

3/21/2021 15:10 


